
City of Aurora, Illinois
Combined Sewer Overflow Long Term Control Plan
NPDES Permit No. IL0048518
Water Quality Monitoring Results – July 2025
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City of Aurora, Illinois
Combined Sewer Overflow Long Term Control Plan
NPDES Permit No. IL0048518
Water Quality Monitoring Results – July 2025

Fox River at North Road
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City of Aurora, Illinois
Combined Sewer Overflow Long Term Control Plan
NPDES Permit No. IL0048518
Water Quality Monitoring Results – July 2025

Fox River at Ashland Ave.
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City of Aurora, Illinois
Combined Sewer Overflow Long Term Control Plan
NPDES Permit No. IL0048518
Water Quality Monitoring Results – July 2025

Indian Creek at State Route 25

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

Ch
lo

rid
e 

(m
g/

L)

Indian Creek @ SR 25

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Fe
ca

l C
ol

ifo
rm

s 
(#

/1
00

 m
L)

Indian Creek @ SR 25

Page 4 of 7



City of Aurora, Illinois
Combined Sewer Overflow Long Term Control Plan
NPDES Permit No. IL0048518
Water Quality Monitoring Results – July 2025

Indian Creek at Ohio St.
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Water Quality Monitoring Results – July 2025

Indian Creek at Austin Ave.
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City of Aurora, Illinois
Combined Sewer Overflow Long Term Control Plan
NPDES Permit No. IL0048518
Water Quality Monitoring Results – July 2025

Indian Creek at Reckinger Rd.
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